\230ITEM NO.819 COURT NO.1 SECTION X SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS Writ Petition(s)(Civil) Diary No(s). No(s). 40114/2016
NATIONAL LAWYERS' CAMPAIGN FOR JUDICIAL TRANSPARENCY AND REFORMS REP. BY ITS JOINT SECRETARY A.C. PHILIP Petitioner(s) **VERSUS** UNION OF INDIA AND ANR. Respondent(s) (With office report) Date: 02/12/2016 This petition was mentioned today. Date: 02/12/2016
CORAM:
HON'
HON'
For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) HON' BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE HON' BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

Petitioner-in-person

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following ORDER

List on Monday i.e. 5 th December, 2016.

(Madhu Bala) (Veena Khera)

Court Master Court Master