SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 35805/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/12/2016 in WPC No. 11130/2016 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ASHOK SHARMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/12/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajit Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

Post the petition along with W.P.(C) No. 906 of 2016.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Renuka Sadana) Assistant Registrar