

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 47-67/2017

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAKASAM DIST. COOP. CENTRAL BANK LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-11-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.
Mr. H. S. Parihar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Mr. Balraj Dewan, AOR

Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

Mr. P. A. Noor Muhamed, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Being a complete matter, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
Registrar

SBT