

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 126215/2017,27518/2018 in
Writ Petition(Civil) No. 906/2016

VIVEK NARAYAN SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(I.A NO 126215 OF 2017 (APPLICATION FOR INTERVENTION) AND I. A NO
27518 OF 2018 (APPLICATION FOR INTERVENTION/ IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 28-03-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) In Person (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Purvesh Jitendra Malkan, Av.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Dilip Annasaheb Taur, AOR

Ms. Abha R Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Gautam, Adv.

Ms. Manisha Ambwani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications along with main
matter(WP(C) No. 906/2016).

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Asstt. Registrar